

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 196-197 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK MASTANVALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has to file spare copy for Record of High
Court on or before 14.2.2012.

If it is not filed, list before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers for non-prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR